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1220232 1242748 1651463 1964251 2002659 2170461%%*
2- apfey fawmT / @wrafe (NTSP)

1112192 1115424 1146659 1168776 1207329 1214164 1218729 1218975 1221354 1246214
1270964 1276486 1292707 1296807 1297060 1302046 1313145 1327849 1332366 1354744
1355778 1359672 1364789 1366469 1373121 1381195 1382298 1385397 1395191 1406293
1411349 1421787 1436531 1440634 1442604 1444451 1447088 1464945 1465691 1474731
1479666 1481168 1482078 1487081 1499107 1505586 1511843 1535879 1559749 1567998
1575970 1580633 1582114 1583262 1600475 1610645 1622383 1656742 1662230 1683566
1692578 1697644 1697838 1704627 1709418 1711802 1713677 1724684 1728803 1763939
1765266 1778646 1820753 1824020 1850843 1857908 1858548 1903116 1912884 1915324
1919783 1921627 1946208 1948562 1956115 1984232 1985421 1997216 1998457 2022805
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2024707
2148220
2222325
2261009
2329288
2380270
2402384

2030578
2168546
2223298
2263029
2331828
2383489
2405945

2468072%%*

3- afw fawrT / wrafera (TSP)

1817277%*%**

2039373
2169237
2228685
2267975
2332349
2384537
2406162

2041536
2170081
2229916
2271692
2351992
2389260
2407715

2047020
2183267
2243421
2284921
2352539
2389548
2408435

2055889
2184342
2252008
2290277
2357833
2391606
2408746

2059155
2184843
2255598
2292375
2361426
2392932
2409774

(CUT OF MARKS FOR NTSP)

2093611
2190630
2255827
2301967
2362313
2393959
2430344

2099610
2199546
2258623
2302689
2374950
2396383
2450852

cATEGoRy | Final Cut HORIZONTAL RESERVATION
off Marks (NTSP)
GEN 220.6725 EX-Serviceman 121.7706
CEN FEM 208.8172 Sports Person 140.4981
WID. 159.3936 B/LV 110.3380
DIV. 149.9432 HI 114.4395
GEN 192.8993 LD/CP 161.0073
FEM 158.3047 A/ID & MD 139.1454
SC
WID. NA
DIV. 149.9432
GEN 183.3267
132.0351
s |FEM
WID. NA
DIV. 149.9432
GEN 215.9055
201.9166
oBc LFEM
WID. NA
DIV. NA
GEN 199.2724
138.9975
vBC LFEM
WID. NA
DIV. NA
GEN 137.1662
NA
say LFEM
WID. NA
DIV. NA
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2137227
2208340
2260600
2322151
2379682
2397302
2464146



(CUT OF MARKS FOR TSP)
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CATEGORY | ' nalCut HORIZONTAL
off Marks RESERVATION (TSP)
GEN 178.8140 EX-Serviceman 104.2000
GEN FEM 118.32495 Sports Person 105.0000
WID. NA B/LV 105.0000
DIV. NA HI NA
GEN | 104.2000 LD/CP 105.0000
FEM | 104.2000 A/ID & MD NA
e
WID. NA
DIV. NA
GEN 104.2000
104.2000
o |FEM
WID. NA
DIV. NA
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